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ASSETS 

Non-current assets 

Property, plant and equipment 
Investment Property 
Financlal assels 

Deferred Tax assels (net) 
Income Tax assels (net) 

Other non-curent financial assels 

Other non-current assets 

Total non-current assets 

Current assets 
Inventories 
Inter Branch Balance 
Financial assets 

Trade receivables 

Other current assets 

Equlty 

Cash and cash equivalents 

Total current assets 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

Equity share capital 
Other equity 

Total equity 

Liabilities 

Non-current liabilities 
Financial liabilities 

ILLS 

Borrowings 
Provisions 

Total non-current Iliabilities 

Current liabilities 

Financial liabilities 

Trade payables 

Other financial liabilities 

Other current liabilities 

Total outstanding dues of Creditors other than 

Provisions 

micro enterprises and small enterprises 

Income Tax liabilities (net) 

Total current llabilities 

CHENNAI 
G00 004 

(All amounts are in lakhs of Indian Rupees, unless otherwise stated) 

Binny Mills Limited 
Balance Sheet as at September 30, 2023 

TE 

Total Assets 

Total liablities 

Notes 

30 

8 

10 

5 

11 

7 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

16 

19 

20 

30 

Total Equity and Llabl 

As at 

September 30, 2023 

3.04 

15,564.81 

1,745.44 
29.43 

32.98 

109.63 

17,485.33 

171.67 
0.00 

72.53 

29.93 

17.06 

291.19 

17,776.53 

318.85 

(17,607.94) 

(17,289.09) 

14,070.91 
10.83 

14,081.73 

113.38 

20,818.34 
51.09 

1.08 

20,983.89 

35,065.62 

17,776.53 

As at 

March 31, 2023 

3.01 

15,565.28 

1,729.74 
34,46 

30.73 

13.99 

17,377.21 

161.50 

41.73 

102.40 

13.71 

319.34 

17,696.55 

318.85 

(17,052.74) 

(16,733.89) 

14,070.91 
15.29 

14,086.20 

91.81 

20,188.62 
62.61 

1.21 

20,344.25 

34,430.44 

17,696.55 



Binny Mills Limited 
Statement of cash flows for the period ended September 30, 2023 
(All amounts are in lakhs of Indian Rupees, unless otherwise stated) 
Particulars 

Cash Flow From Operating Activities 
Profit/(loss) before income tax 

Adjustments for 
Depreciation and amortisation expense 
Interest Income 
Rental income 

Change in operating assets and liabilities 

(lncrease)/ decrease in other financial assets 
(Increase)/ decrease in other assets 
(Increase)/ decrease in inventories 
(Increase)/ decrease in trade receivables 
Increase/ (decrease) in provisions and other liablities 
Increasel (decrease) in trade payables 

Cash generated from operations 
Less: Income taxes paid (net of refunds) 
Net cash from operating activities (A) 

Cash Flows From Investing Activities 
Purchase of PPE (including changes in CWIP) 
(lnvestments in)/ Maturity of fixed deposits with banks 
Interest received 
Rent received 

Net cash used in investing activities (B) 

Cash Flows From Financing Activities 

Net cash from/ (used in) financing activities (C) 

Net increase / (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C) 
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the financial year 
Cash and cash equivalents at end of the Half year 
Notes: 

2. Components of cash and cash equivalents 
Balances with banks 

- in current accounts 

For the year period 
September 30, 2023 

Cash on hand 

(524.23) 

0.82 

(72.71) 
(139.23) 
(735.35) 

(15.70) 
1.01 

(10.17) 
(30.80) 
613.40 
21.57 

(156.04) 
(27.99) 

(184.03) 

(0.38) 
(100.00) 

72.71 
139.23 

111.56 

1. The above cash flow statement has been prepared under indirect method prescribed in Ind AS 7 "Cash Flow Statements. 

(72.47) 
102,40 
29.93 

27.66 
2.27 

For the year ended 
March 31, 2023 

29.93 

INN 

(1,031.90) 

(1.21) 
(351.22) 

1.66 

(1,382.67) 

(487.23) 
(9.97) 
12.62 
77.24 

1,267.99 
(67.89) 

589.91) 
(76.69) 

(666.60) 

(1.74) 
335.40 

351.22 

ILLS 

1.21 

686.09 

19.49 

82.91 
102.40 

101.21 
1.19 

102.40 
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